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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Fong731
San Mateo

9.200 9.575 9.4759.500 37.750
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha LaBelle710
Airborne

9.225 9.675 9.0759.225 37.200
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Ava Lazovsky711
Airborne

9.100 9.500 8.9759.150 36.725
3 3 4T 7 3 

3 

Elise Chee704
Airborne

8.550 9.075 9.2259.125 35.975
12 8 7 3 4 

4 

Carolyn Wellhausen716
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.600 9.2759.025 35.900
4T 16 8 2 5 

5 

Mia Hunt733
San Mateo

8.600 9.150 8.8509.275 35.875
11 5T 2 10T 6 

6 

Mihika Kini742
West Valley

8.700 8.750 8.9259.150 35.525
9T 15 4T 8 7 

7 

Bianca Bravo718
Rodina

8.925 9.150 8.6508.425 35.150
7 5T 15 13 8 

8 

Jasmine Clancy740
West Valley

8.700 9.050 8.5258.550 34.825
9T 9 14 15 9 

9 

Anika Stray737
San Mateo

8.450 9.125 8.4008.825 34.800
13 7 10T 16 10 

10 

Brianna Holmes721
Rodina

8.800 8.775 9.2008.000 34.775
8 14 16 4 11 

11 

Felicity Panicacci744
West Valley

7.875 9.300 8.9008.600 34.675
16 4 13 9 12 

12 

Julianna Lawscha722
Rodina

8.000 8.925 8.8508.875 34.650
14 11 9 10T 13 

13 

Alisha Shah715
Bay Aerials

7.600 8.825 8.8259.150 34.400
17 12T 4T 12 14 

14 

Nathalia Jacinto707
Airborne

7.950 8.825 8.6258.825 34.225
15 12T 10T 14 15 

15 

Mellinda Ismael839
West Valley

8.950 7.475 9.1008.625 34.150
6 17 12 5 16 

16 

Emma Zuniga729
Rodina

9.000 9.025 8.3007.675 34.000
4T 10 17 17 17 

17 
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